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1 Devaud André Fribourg 44 V 100.9 102.3 102.7 103.0 99.1 100.8 608.8

2 Volery Maxime Cottens 94 E 103.4 102.5 100.3 99.2 97.6 102.2 605.2

3 Maag Martin Cottens 67 S 99.7 100.7 101.1 98.2 99.5 101.7 600.9

4 Rossier Nathanaël Cottens 90 E 97.4 101.6 99.4 101.5 101.6 99.2 600.7

5 Michel Patricia Farvagny 70 S D 101.3 99.7 101.0 100.8 98.8 98.7 600.3

6 Schweizer Dominique Avry 66 S 97.7 95.3 94.6 100.1 101.7 101.7 591.1

7 Schnyder Johann Farvagny 05 J 98.7 98.8 97.2 99.1 98.0 99.3 591.1

8 Cotting Julien Avry 02 J 98.4 99.1 98.1 99.5 97.4 96.3 588.8

9 Michel Maëlle Farvagny 02 J D 97.8 100.6 98.2 98.0 96.8 96.5 587.9

10 Rossier Blaise Cottens 89 E 98.3 96.9 97.7 94.6 97.9 98.0 583.4

11 Schneider Nicolas Cottens 64 S 94.9 97.8 94.6 99.8 99.2 94.9 581.2

12 Boschung Lilou Farvagny 03 J D 97.5 96.9 99.8 93.5 94.9 97.5 580.1

13 Frioud Thomas Farvagny 01 J 96.4 97.4 87.7 97.1 101.0 98.4 578.0

14 Schmutz Philippe Fribourg 66 S 96.4 92.8 99.5 97.5 94.8 96.4 577.4

15 Michel Laetitia Farvagny 99 E D 92.7 95.2 98.3 96.6 98.1 92.3 573.2

16 Piccand Arnaud Farvagny 04 J 97.8 95.0 96.3 96.6 90.9 95.8 572.4

17 Castella Lionel Farvagny 97 E 94.3 94.8 93.2 94.4 96.7 97.6 571.0

18 Kolly Christian Fribourg 67 S 96.4 95.3 92.0 97.0 94.0 95.3 570.0

19 Macheret Anne Lise Farvagny 57 V D 92.6 94.9 96.4 95.4 94.8 94.1 568.2

20 Roulin Christophe Farvagny 01 J 90.2 95.2 97.6 90.5 96.1 92.5 562.1

21 Piccand Christian Farvagny 74 S 93.6 90.7 98.5 91.2 93.5 91.9 559.4

22 Marchon Jean-Nicolas Farvagny 60 V 93.5 97.4 95.5 89.8 88.8 94.1 559.1

23 Chételat Albert Avry 50 V 93.7 89.4 96.5 92.5 94.6 92.4 559.1

24 Tercier Malorie Cottens 02 J D 92.2 88.2 92.4 92.2 92.9 94.8 552.7

25 Schnyder Stéphane Farvagny 72 S 86.2 83.3 91.2 88.2 86.3 79.6 514.8
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1 Volery Maxime Cottens 94 E 103.4 102.5 100.3 99.2 97.6 102.2 605.2 -

2 Rossier Nathanaël Cottens 90 E 97.4 101.6 99.4 101.5 101.6 99.2 600.7 -

3 Rossier Blaise Cottens 89 E 98.3 96.9 97.7 94.6 97.9 98.0 583.4 -

4 Michel Laetitia Farvagny 99 E D 92.7 95.2 98.3 96.6 98.1 92.3 573.2

5 Castella Lionel Farvagny 97 E 94.3 94.8 93.2 94.4 96.7 97.6 571.0

Il faut 6 participants au minimum pour un classement de catégorie
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1 Maag Martin Cottens 67 S 99.7 100.7 101.1 98.2 99.5 101.7 600.9 50.00

2 Michel Patricia Farvagny 70 S D 101.3 99.7 101.0 100.8 98.8 98.7 600.3 30.00

3 Schweizer Dominique Avry 66 S 97.7 95.3 94.6 100.1 101.7 101.7 591.1 20.00

4 Schneider Nicolas Cottens 64 S 94.9 97.8 94.6 99.8 99.2 94.9 581.2

5 Schmutz Philippe Fribourg 66 S 96.4 92.8 99.5 97.5 94.8 96.4 577.4

6 Kolly Christian Fribourg 67 S 96.4 95.3 92.0 97.0 94.0 95.3 570.0

7 Piccand Christian Farvagny 74 S 93.6 90.7 98.5 91.2 93.5 91.9 559.4

8 Schnyder Stéphane Farvagny 72 S 86.2 83.3 91.2 88.2 86.3 79.6 514.8
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1 Devaud André Fribourg 44 V 100.9 102.3 102.7 103.0 99.1 100.8 608.8 -

2 Macheret Anne Lise Farvagny 57 V D 92.6 94.9 96.4 95.4 94.8 94.1 568.2 -

3 Marchon Jean-Nicolas Farvagny 60 V 93.5 97.4 95.5 89.8 88.8 94.1 559.1 -

4 Chételat Albert Avry 50 V 93.7 89.4 96.5 92.5 94.6 92.4 559.1

Il faut 6 participants au minimum pour un classement de catégorie
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1 Schnyder Johann Farvagny 05 J 98.7 98.8 97.2 99.1 98.0 99.3 591.1 50.00

2 Cotting Julien Avry 02 J 98.4 99.1 98.1 99.5 97.4 96.3 588.8 30.00

3 Michel Maëlle Farvagny 02 J D 97.8 100.6 98.2 98.0 96.8 96.5 587.9 20.00

4 Boschung Lilou Farvagny 03 J D 97.5 96.9 99.8 93.5 94.9 97.5 580.1

5 Frioud Thomas Farvagny 01 J 96.4 97.4 87.7 97.1 101.0 98.4 578.0

6 Piccand Arnaud Farvagny 04 J 97.8 95.0 96.3 96.6 90.9 95.8 572.4

7 Roulin Christophe Farvagny 01 J 90.2 95.2 97.6 90.5 96.1 92.5 562.1

8 Tercier Malorie Cottens 02 J D 92.2 88.2 92.4 92.2 92.9 94.8 552.7
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1 Marchand Serge Avry 64 S 104.3 103.9 98.3 306.5 50.00

2 Chételat Albert Avry 50 SV 101.9 101.7 102.6 306.2 30.00

3 Aebischer Marius Avry 51 V 102.0 100.7 102.4 305.1 20.00

4 Marguet Denis Avry 47 SV 100.2 98.4 101.9 300.5

5 Schaffer Jakob Avry 46 SV 98.9 97.6 102.4 298.9

6 Gross Pierre Avry 60 V 100.0 96.4 102.1 298.5

7 Dietrich Joseph Avry 44 SV 98.2 99.7 98.9 296.8

8 Fasel Joseph Fribourg 37 SV 95.9 95.5 95.7 287.1




